



Ref: NEL/SE/2024-25

Date: 15/11/2024

| | |
|---|---|
| To The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 1 st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers Dalal Street Fort Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code - 521109 | To The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Name - NAGREEKEXP |
|---|---|

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the newspaper clippings of the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 as published in the following newspapers: -

1. The Echo of India (English Newspaper) dated 15.11.2024
2. Arthik Lipi (Regional Newspaper) dated 15.11.2024

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Nagreeka Exports Limited

JYOTI SINHA BANERJEE
Digitally signed by
JYOTI SINHA BANERJEE
Date: 2024.11.15
17:55:05 +05'30'



Jyoti Sinha Banerjee
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

NAGREEKA EXPORTS LIMITED
(Three Star Export House Recognized by Govt. of India)
Regd. Off. : 18, R. N Mukherjee Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700011
Phone : 2210 8828, 2248 4922/4943, Fax: 91-33-22481693, E-mail: sushil@nagreeka.com
Website: www.nagreeka.com; CIN: L18101WB1998PLC046387

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ In Lacs except EPS)

| Sl. No. | PARTICULARS | QUARTER ENDED | | HALF YEAR ENDED | | YEAR ENDED | |
|---------|---|----------------|-----------------|-----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | | 30th Sep. 2024 | 30th June. 2024 | 30th Sep. 2023 | 30th Sep. 2024 | 30th Sep. 2023 | 31st Mar. 2024 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1. | Total Income From Operation | 13,698.10 | 17,145.08 | 13,748.13 | 30,843.18 | 26,781.97 | 55,903.11 |
| 2. | Other Income | 33.74 | 17.75 | 3.17 | 51.49 | 57.38 | 89.28 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Item) | 140.32 | 106.03 | 239.91 | 246.35 | 351.49 | 545.02 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax | 112.90 | 137.80 | 211.23 | 250.70 | 336.72 | 600.82 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax) | 199.41 | 394.59 | 157.89 | 594.00 | 306.14 | 605.40 |
| 6. | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 5/- each) | 1,562.98 | 1,562.98 | 625.50 | 1,562.98 | 625.50 | 1,562.98 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | - | 13,125.65 |
| 8. | EPS for the period (in Rs) (Not annualized) | | | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.36 | 0.44 | 1.69 | 0.80 | 2.69 | 3.45 |
| | Diluted | 0.36 | 0.44 | 1.69 | 0.80 | 2.69 | 3.45 |

NOTE: 1) The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today, i.e. 14/11/2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. The same information are available on the Company Website i.e. www.nagreeka.com also.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sushil Patwari
Chairman
Place : Kolkata
Date : 14th November 2024

R.K.COMMERCIAL LIMITED
Regd. Office : 41, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata- 700 071
CIN : L65993WB1982PLC035298
EMAIL:compliance@rkcommercial.com; WEBSITE: www.rkcommercial.com

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Consolidated | | | Standalone | | |
|--|--------------|-------------|------------|-------------|-------------|------------|
| | 30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Total Income from operations (net) | 92.68 | 52.85 | 291.46 | 32.68 | 52.85 | 291.46 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax | 89.77 | 89.77 | 267.10 | 89.77 | 50.26 | 267.10 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 157.43 | 127.39 | 510.40 | 57.15 | 42.88 | 251.97 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 201.30 | 136.11 | 519.99 | 77.18 | 51.60 | 261.55 |
| Equity Share Capital (FV '10 each) | 94.78 | 94.78 | 94.78 | 94.78 | 94.78 | 94.78 |
| Other Equity | 5660.80 | 3259.69 | 5373.52 | 3527.53 | 3259.69 | 3407.79 |
| Earnings Per Share (of '10/- each) | | | | | | |
| Basic: | 16.61 | 13.44 | 53.85 | 7.08 | 4.52 | 26.58 |
| Diluted: | 16.61 | 13.44 | 53.85 | 7.08 | 4.52 | 26.58 |

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited Financial Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.
By Order of the Board
For R.K. Commercial Ltd.
Sidhant Prakash
Director
DIN:06850941
Place : Kolkata
Date : 14.11.2024

CONSORTIUM VYAPAR LIMITED
Regd office: 159 Rabindra Sarani, 3rd Floor Room No. 3C, Kolkata- 700107
Website: www.consortiumvyapar.co.in
CIN: L5109WB1993PLC060873

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ in '000 except EPS)

| Particulars | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|--|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| Income | | | | | | |
| (I) Revenue from operations | | | | | | |
| (a) Interest income | 11,511,357 | 13,303,540 | -22,907,103 | 24,814,897 | - | 32,774,122 |
| (b) Net gain on fair value change | - | - | 7,454,524 | 1,269,094 | - | 86,478,011 |
| (c) Consistency income | 754,500 | 754,500 | 754,500 | 1,509,000 | 1,509,000 | 1,760,500 |
| (d) Dividend income | 1,612,041 | - | 42,750 | 1,612,041 | 42,750 | 1,649,166 |
| Total revenue from operations | 13,877,898 | 14,058,040 | -14,655,329 | 27,935,938 | 14,420,844 | 50,294,223 |
| (II) Other income | 2,301 | 500 | 22,360,455 | 2,801 | 22,360,455 | 13,363 |
| (III) Total Income (I+II) | 13,880,199 | 14,058,540 | 7,705,127 | 27,938,739 | 36,781,299 | 50,280,861 |
| (IV) Expenses | | | | | | |
| (a) Finance costs | 3,581,190 | 4,335,432 | -4,300,207 | 7,916,622 | - | 16,210,931 |
| (b) Employee benefits expense | 644,170 | 626,970 | 610,970 | 1,271,140 | 1,199,338 | 2,453,278 |
| (c) Other expenses | 438,001 | 324,123 | 8,697,382 | 762,124 | 9,165,402 | 9,101,385 |
| Total expenses (IV) | 4,663,361 | 5,286,525 | 5,008,145 | 9,949,886 | 10,364,740 | 27,765,594 |
| (V) Profit before exceptional items & tax (III-IV) | 9,216,838 | 8,772,015 | 2,696,982 | 17,988,853 | 26,416,560 | 78,046,455 |
| Add/Less: Share of profit/loss from associates | 180,202 | 205,713 | 205,038 | 385,915 | 378,575 | 9,168,038 |
| Exceptional items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| (VI) Profit before tax | 9,397,040 | 8,977,728 | 2,902,020 | 18,374,768 | 26,795,135 | 88,878,417 |
| (VII) Tax expense: | | | | | | |
| (a) Current tax | 1,954,977 | 1,658,140 | -3,690,355 | 3,613,116 | 3,425,685 | 3,948,017 |
| (b) Income tax adjustment for earlier years | - | - | - | - | - | -2,525,265 |
| (c) Deferred tax (credit)/charge | -2,093,396 | 310,034 | -1,607,883 | -1,783,362 | 2,734,114 | 17,239,306 |
| Total tax expenses (VII) | -138,419 | 1,968,174 | -2,082,472 | 1,829,755 | 6,159,799 | 18,662,058 |
| (VIII) Profit after tax (VI-VII) | 9,535,460 | 7,009,554 | 4,984,492 | 16,545,014 | 20,635,336 | 67,540,465 |
| (IX) Other comprehensive income | | | | | | |
| (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| (ii) Changes in fair valuation of equity instruments | 22,428,434 | 21,375,493 | 72,702,214 | 43,803,927 | 162,062,747 | 83,310,486 |
| (iii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | -40,904,102 | -3,056,696 | 9,257,923 | -43,960,797 | 18,551,418 | -9,530,720 |
| B. Share of OCI in Associates | 2,160,190 | 2,085,688 | - | 4,245,878 | - | 8,382,576 |
| Total other comprehensive income (net of tax) | -16,315,478 | 20,404,486 | 63,444,291 | 4,089,008 | 143,511,329 | 82,162,342 |
| (X) Total comprehensive income for the period (VIII+IX) | -6,780,018 | 27,414,040 | 68,428,783 | 20,634,022 | 164,146,665 | -5,378,124 |
| Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year attributable to: | | | | | | |
| - Owners | 6,555,770 | 3,455,231 | 3,515,350 | 10,011,001 | 11,625,253 | 41,348,513 |
| - Non-controlling Interest | 2,979,690 | 3,554,323 | 1,469,143 | 6,534,012 | 9,010,083 | 46,191,962 |
| Other Comprehensive income attributable to: | | | | | | |
| - Owners | -16,315,478 | 20,404,486 | 63,941,473 | 4,089,008 | -143,511,329 | 82,162,342 |
| - Non-controlling Interest | - | - | -497,182 | - | - | - |
| Total comprehensive income attributable to: | -9,759,708 | 23,859,717 | 67,456,823 | 14,100,009 | 155,136,582 | 40,813,829 |
| - Owners | 2,979,690 | 3,554,323 | 971,961 | 6,534,012 | 9,010,083 | 46,191,962 |
| - Non-controlling Interest | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10) | 30,008,200 | 30,008,200 | 30,008,200 | 30,008,200 | 30,008,200 | 30,008,200 |
| Other Equity | - | - | - | - | - | 843,971,982 |
| Earnings per share (not annualised) | | | | | | |
| Basic (₹) | 3.18 | 2.34 | 1.66 | 5.51 | 6.88 | -29.17 |
| Diluted (₹) | 3.18 | 9.14 | 1.17 | 5.51 | 3.87 | -29.17 |

Notes:
1. The above unaudited results were duly reviewed by the Audit committee and approved at the meeting of the board of directors of the company held on 14th of November, 2024.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Shri Bhagwan
Director
DIN:09590758
Date : 14.11.2023
Place : Kolkata

CONSORTIUM VYAPAR LIMITED
Regd office: 159 Rabindra Sarani, 3rd Floor Room No. 3C, Kolkata- 700107
Website: www.consortiumvyapar.co.in
CIN: L5109WB1993PLC060873

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 (₹ in '000)

| Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | |
|--|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 | |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | |
| Income | | | | | | |
| (a) Interest income | 137,600 | 131,259 | - | 268,859 | - | 163,252 |
| (b) Dividend income | 1,612,041 | - | 42,750 | 1,612,041 | 42,750 | 1,649,166 |
| (c) Net gain on fair value change | 1,070,736 | 1,040,477 | 1,398,178 | 2,111,213 | 2,756,844 | 3,876,064 |
| (d) Consistency income | 754,500 | 754,500 | - | 1,509,000 | - | 1,760,500 |
| Total revenue from operations | 3,574,876 | 1,926,236 | 1,440,928 | 5,501,112 | 2,799,594 | 7,449,083 |
| (II) Other income | -400 | 500 | 754,500 | 100 | 1,509,000 | 12,749 |
| (III) Total Income (I+II) | 3,574,476 | 1,926,736 | 2,195,428 | 5,501,212 | 4,308,594 | 7,461,832 |
| (IV) Expenses | | | | | | |
| (a) Employee benefits expense | 644,170 | 626,970 | 610,970 | 1,271,140 | 1,199,338 | 2,453,278 |
| (b) Other expenses | 166,971 | 260,109 | 104,679 | 427,080 | 272,346 | 8,347,108 |
| Total expenses (IV) | 811,141 | 887,079 | 715,649 | 1,698,220 | 1,471,684 | 10,800,386 |
| (V) Profit before exceptional items & tax (III-IV) | 2,763,336 | 1,039,657 | 1,479,779 | 3,802,993 | 2,836,910 | -3,338,554 |
| (VI) Exceptional items | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| (VII) Profit before tax (V - VI) | 2,763,336 | 1,039,657 | 1,479,779 | 3,802,993 | 2,836,910 | -3,338,554 |
| (VIII) Tax expense: | | | | | | |
| (a) Current tax | 429,225 | 3,048 | 20,871 | 432,273 | 20,871 | - |
| (b) Deferred tax (credit)/charge | -2,093,396 | 310,034 | 348,163 | -1,783,362 | 3,607,766 | -748,120 |
| Total tax expenses (VIII) | -1,664,171 | 313,082 | 369,034 | -1,351,089 | 681,250 | -3,273,385 |
| (IX) Profit after tax (VII-III) | 4,427,506 | 726,575 | 1,110,745 | 5,154,082 | 2,155,660 | -65,170 |
| (X) Other comprehensive income | | | | | | |
| (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| (ii) Changes in fair valuation of equity instruments | 22,428,434 | 21,375,493 | 73,816,114 | 43,803,927 | 162,062,747 | 83,310,486 |
| (iii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss | -40,904,102 | -3,056,696 | 9,257,923 | -43,960,797 | 18,551,418 | -9,530,720 |
| Total other comprehensive income for the period (X) | -18,475,668 | 18,318,798 | 64,442,346 | -156,870 | 143,511,329 | 73,719,766 |
| (XI) Total comprehensive income for the period (IX+X) | -14,048,161 | 19,045,373 | 65,553,090 | 4,997,211 | 145,666,989 | 73,719,597 |
| (XII) Earnings per Equity share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised) | | | | | | |
| Basic (₹) | 1.48 | 0.24 | 0.37 | 1.72 | 0.72 | -0.02 |
| Diluted (₹) | 1.48 | 0.24 | 0.37 | 1.72 | 0.72 | -0.02 |

Notes:
1. The above unaudited results were duly reviewed by the Audit committee and approved at the meeting of the board of directors of the company held on 14th of November, 2024.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/- Shri Bhagwan
Director
DIN:09590758
Date : 14.11.2024
Place : Kolkata

RADHAGOBIND COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN: L51909WB1981PLC033680
Registered Office: 40 Metcalfe Street, 3rd Floor, Room No.303, Kolkata - 700013
Corporate Office: 3/D2, 2nd Floor, Saniya Plaza, Near KSRTC Bus Stand, Ernakulam-682035, Kerala
Phone: 7736100361, Email: radhagobindcommercial@gmail.com, Website: www.radhagobindcommercial.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2024 Rs. In Lacs

| Sr. No. | Particulars | 3 Months ended 30-09-2024 | | 3 Months ended 30-06-2024 | | 6 months ended 30-09-2023 | | 3 months ended 30-09-2023 | | For the year ended 31.03.2024 | | For the Year ended 31.03.2023 | |
|---|-------------|--|-------------|---------------------------|-----------|---------------------------|-------------|---------------------------|----------|-------------------------------|----------|-------------------------------|---|
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Audited | Audited | Audited | | | |
| | | 1. a. Net Sales/Income from Operations | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| b. Other operating Income | 0.03 | 0.03 | 0.06 | - | - | - | 7.19 | 2.76 | - | - | - | - | |
| Total Income | 0.03 | 0.03 | 0.06 | - | - | - | 7.19 | 2.76 | - | - | - | - | |
| 2. Expenditure | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade and work in progress | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| b. Consumption of raw materials | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| c. Purchase of traded goods | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| d. Employee cost | 2.75 | 1.80 | 4. | | | | | | | | | | |

বাস পূর্ণিমা মেসার
জন্য ব্যাঙ্ক ও
কার্টোয়ার মধ্যে ইন্ডেন্ট
স্পেশাল ট্রেন

কলকাতা-ইটান নেলগুদা
নেলগুদা থেকে আসা বাস
পূর্ণিমা মেসার পরিবেশিত
ব্যাঙ্ক এবং কার্টোয়ার মধ্যে
ইন্ডেন্ট স্পেশাল ট্রেন
ঢালাবো মেসার করা হয়েছে।
বাস পূর্ণিমা মেসার কর্তৃক
জন্ম অপরিসীম অংশের ফল
সহ, মাঝামাঝি ক্যাটাগরি
বিভিন্ন স্থানকে স্পেশাল
আরাম্য করে। এই স্পেশাল
ট্রেন সাপ্তাহিক সূচি এবং
ক্রিয়াকারী তালিকাভুক্ত করা
নিম্নে, এটি এই অংশের
ক্রয়িক্স প্রকাশিত ইন্ডেন্ট
পরিষদ হস্তান্তর নেলগুদা থেকে
বাস পূর্ণিমা মেসার সন্ধ্যা
সাতীয়ে সুবিধা, পূর্ণ
মেসারের হাজড়া বিকাল
২:৫১:২০২৪ এবং
১:৩১:২০২৪ সন্ধ্যা
ব্যাঙ্ক এবং কার্টোয়ার মধ্যে
এক জোড়া ইন্ডেন্ট বিশেষ
ট্রেন ঢালাবো বা সন্ধ্যা স্পেশাল
পাশে।

Tender Notice
West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure
Development Corp Ltd having its office at 3rd floor,
Arakha Bhawan, Block-D, Sector-II, Salt Lake, Kolkata
-31 is inviting open tender from experienced agency for
work on **PHB/CL/EE-III-IM-IT-2014/2024-2025/1st**
Cat, starting 200x100 meters. To be built by Ring Road Method
& Repairing several parts of damaged pipeline at 8.8 Aurgah Police
Under Dakshin Dinajpur District. Estimated Amount put
to Tender Rs. 5.55,64,47, Tender ID: 2024_WBSPH_763161.1, 1st
Lot, date & time of submission of bids online is 23.11.2024
at 16.00 PM. For further details please visit
www.wbidsonline.gov.in.

TIRUPATI SCREEN PRINTING CO. LTD.

Corporate Identity Number: L17399WB1991PLC102791
Regd. Off: B. B. D. Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal
Email: info@tirupati.com Website: www.tirupati.com Phone: 2230-7391
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, Year Ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Standalone Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For TIRUPATI SCREEN PRINTING CO. LTD
A. K. GOENKA
DIRECTOR
Date: 14.11.2024

CLASSIC GROWERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 80A, "Nandan" Estate, 2nd Floor, 200, A.C. Bose Road, Kolkata-700 017.
Ph: 033-2280 6978. E-mail: classicgrowers@gmail.com

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ending, Year ending, Corresponding. Rows include Income from Operations, Other Income, Total Income, Net Profit/(Loss), etc.

Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

By Order of the Board
For CLASSIC GROWERS LTD
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024

নাগরিকা এন্ট্রাপ্রাইস লিমিটেড

০৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখের সমস্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং হাফ বার্ষিক আবেদনিক এবং ত্রৈমিক আবেদনিক
০৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখের সমস্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং হাফ বার্ষিক আবেদনিক এবং ত্রৈমিক আবেদনিক

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For NAGRIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024

০-BITID MD : 2024_D0A_763505

Tenders are hereby invited for supply of Portable Vermin compost Bed and Urea NBSA 2024-25 programme for the Clusters of Goolbarpara, Kakidrip, Halia, Dhalabour & Mansada (W), Sagar. The tender documents are available at the office of the Project Officer, Kakidrip, Halia, Dhalabour & Mansada (W), Sagar, from 14.11.2024. The last date of submission of bids is 25.11.2024 at 10.00 AM.

By Order of the Director
Agriculture & Animal Husbandry
B. B. D. Bag (East), Kolkata - 700 001

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For DHUNSERI LTD
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024

PRATAP HOLDINGS LTD.

Regd. Off: B. B. D. Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal
Email: pratap@pratap.com Website: www.pratap.com

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For PRATAP HOLDINGS LTD
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024

KANORIA SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

Regd. Off: B. B. D. Bag (East), KOLKATA - 700 001, West Bengal
Email: kanoria@kanoria.com Website: www.kanoria.com

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For KANORIA SECURITIES & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024

জয়শ্রী টি অ্যান্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ লিমিটেড

০৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখের সমস্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং হাফ বার্ষিক আবেদনিক এবং ত্রৈমিক আবেদনিক
০৩ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০২৪ তারিখের সমস্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং হাফ বার্ষিক আবেদনিক এবং ত্রৈমিক আবেদনিক

Table with 10 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended, Half Year ended, Year ended. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss), Total Comprehensive Income, etc.

Notes: 1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

By Order of the Board
For JAYSHREE TEA & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
A. GOENKA (DM-00337332)
Date: 14.11.2024